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07/13/2023
Show 2 Goshen County Cutting Series LAE 1
Wyoming CHA

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Open
$840.96Move I Got It Robin HayesGregory Ranches Llc 75.0
$560.64Keepur Hndsto Urself Robin HayesGregory Ranches Llc 74.0

$0.00Due Process Nathan HayesDavid Reyes 71.0
$0.00Bravo One Robin HayesDavid Reyes 70.0
$0.00Reyd Me My Rights Ray LipseyRay & Brenda Lipsey 60.0
$0.00Vonn Dutch Ray LipseyRay & Brenda Lipsey 0.0
$0.00Mosas Shorty Sue Gordon BrayNathan McAdams 0.0

Class Entries: 7 Class Total: $1,401.60
DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

$500.00Mosas Shorty Sue Nathan McAdamsNathan McAdams 71.0
$0.00Due Process David ReyesDavid Reyes 60.0
$0.00Oatis Brenda LipseyRay & Brenda Lipsey 60.0

Class Entries: 3 Class Total: $500.00
CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Open

$779.82Catlena Boon Robin HayesGregory Ranches Llc 76.0
$547.54I Nita Rebel Jade M KellerTim & Lisa Haldane 74.0
$331.84Metallic Tides Dave W StewartJann Parker 73.0

$0.00Liteofthesilkyboon Wylie FraserWylie Fraser 72.0
$0.00Bamas Pistol Gordon BrayTriangle T Llc 71.0
$0.00Power Naps Justin L JohnsonHelen Larsen 0.0
$0.00Shady Secrets Justin L JohnsonLynn M Moore 0.0
$0.00Reycin Rebel Robin HayesGregory Ranches Llc 0.0
$0.00Tin Can Ray LipseyDonald Pegler 0.0

Class Entries: 9 Class Total: $1,659.20
CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

$840.96Cassies Nova Tara DownsWhite Oak Farms 76.0
$560.64Metallic Tides Jann L ParkerJann Parker 74.0

$0.00Smooth Snuggy Don SmithDon Lee Smith 73.0
$0.00I Nita Rebel Lisa HaldaneTim & Lisa Haldane 69.0
$0.00Bamas Pistol Audra CrouseTriangle T Llc 60.0
$0.00Babys Got Blu Jeans Tom HolmesTom Holmes 0.0
$0.00Shady Secrets Lynn M MooreLynn M Moore 0.0

Class Entries: 7 Class Total: $1,401.60
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07/14/2023
Show 2 Goshen County Cutting Series LAE 2
Wyoming CHA

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Open
$840.96Reyd Me My Rights Ray LipseyRay & Brenda Lipsey 76.0
$560.64Keepur Hndsto Urself Robin HayesGregory Ranches Llc 75.0

$0.00Due Process Nathan HayesDavid Reyes 73.0
$0.00Bravo One Robin HayesDavid Reyes 71.0
$0.00Vonn Dutch Ray LipseyRay & Brenda Lipsey 70.0
$0.00Mosas Shorty Sue Gordon BrayNathan McAdams 60.0
$0.00Move I Got It Robin HayesGregory Ranches Llc 0.0

Class Entries: 7 Class Total: $1,401.60
DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

$500.00Oatis Brenda LipseyRay & Brenda Lipsey 72.0
$0.00Mosas Shorty Sue Nathan McAdamsNathan McAdams 70.0
$0.00Due Process David ReyesDavid Reyes 60.0

Class Entries: 3 Class Total: $500.00
CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Open

$779.82Shady Secrets Justin L JohnsonLynn M Moore 73.0
$547.54Metallic Tides Dave W StewartJann Parker 72.5
$331.84Reycin Rebel Robin HayesGregory Ranches Llc 72.0

$0.00Bamas Pistol Gordon BrayTriangle T Llc 71.0
$0.00I Nita Rebel Jade M KellerTim & Lisa Haldane 71.0
$0.00Catlena Boon Robin HayesGregory Ranches Llc 71.0
$0.00Power Naps Justin L JohnsonHelen Larsen 65.0
$0.00Tin Can Ray LipseyDonald Pegler 0.0
$0.00Liteofthesilkyboon Wylie FraserWylie Fraser 0.0

Class Entries: 9 Class Total: $1,659.20
CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

$840.96Metallic Tides Jann L ParkerJann Parker 73.0
$560.64Smooth Snuggy Don SmithDon Lee Smith 72.5

$0.00I Nita Rebel Lisa HaldaneTim & Lisa Haldane 72.0
$0.00Shady Secrets Lynn M MooreLynn M Moore 71.5
$0.00Cassies Nova Tara DownsWhite Oak Farms 71.0
$0.00Babys Got Blu Jeans Tom HolmesTom Holmes 69.0
$0.00Bamas Pistol Audra CrouseTriangle T Llc 60.0

Class Entries: 7 Class Total: $1,401.60
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07/15/2023
Show 2 Goshen County Cutting Series LAE 3
Wyoming CHA

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Open
$763.68Reyd Me My Rights Ray LipseyRay & Brenda Lipsey 73.0
$509.12Bravo One Robin HayesDavid Reyes 72.5

$0.00Keepur Hndsto Urself Robin HayesGregory Ranches Llc 72.0
$0.00Due Process Nathan HayesDavid Reyes 60.0
$0.00Vonn Dutch Ray LipseyRay & Brenda Lipsey 60.0
$0.00Move I Got It Robin HayesGregory Ranches Llc 60.0

Class Entries: 6 Class Total: $1,272.80
CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Open

$900.90Royal Red Rebel Andy SherredAndy Sherrerd 75.0
$632.54Metallic Tides Dave W StewartJann Parker 74.0
$383.36Catlena Boon Robin HayesGregory Ranches Llc 73.0

$0.00Power Naps Justin L JohnsonHelen Larsen 63.0
$0.00Metabra Josh KingStella Swanson 60.0
$0.00Shady Secrets Justin L JohnsonLynn M Moore 60.0
$0.00I Nita Rebel Jade M KellerTim & Lisa Haldane 60.0
$0.00Bamas Pistol Gordon BrayTriangle T Llc 0.0
$0.00Tin Can Ray LipseyDonald Pegler 0.0
$0.00Twisted Mister Dave W StewartJann Parker 0.0
$0.00Liteofthesilkyboon Wylie FraserWylie Fraser 0.0

Class Entries: 11 Class Total: $1,916.80
CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

$719.29See You Dont See You Drew SherrerdAndy Sherrerd 74.0
$505.03Twisted Mister Jann L ParkerJann Parker 73.5
$153.04I Nita Rebel Lisa HaldaneTim & Lisa Haldane 73.0
$153.04Smooth Snuggy Don SmithDon Lee Smith 73.0

$0.00Royal Red Rebel Max SherrerdAndy Sherrerd 72.0
$0.00Shady Secrets Lynn M MooreLynn M Moore 70.0
$0.00Cassies Nova Tara DownsWhite Oak Farms 0.0
$0.00Metallic Tides Jann L ParkerJann Parker 0.0

Class Entries: 8 Class Total: $1,530.40
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